Vysledkova listina - Plavana jednotlivci

Meno

Damian Borsik
Laura Simkova
Oliver Hurcala
Michal Ondrus
Matej Vandak
Matej Bavala
Samuel Bechera
Marek Pallo
Michal Rokos
Pavol NedoroS¢ik
Vladimir Modla
Marcel Koppa
Dominik Brejcak
Samuel Sima
Oliver Vojtasak
Milan Marcek
DusSan Krasnicky
Alexandra Matisova
Radovan Polak
Radoslav Bace
Tobias Brodziansky
Martin Marian Sivacko
Vendula Pacajovéa
Patrik Rauschgold
Damian Lukac
Oliver Pacaj

Matej Zachar
Matis Bakos
Alexandra Hroncekova
Kristian Luptak
Martin Poni€an
Lukas Berak
Matej Boldizar
Simon Figlar
Samuel Volna
Sebastian Weis
Filip Strba
Samuel Zudel
Daniel Krompasky
Tobias Demian
Michal Malik
Kristian Raffaj
Aneta Bryndzova
Simon Jelinek
Jakub Valek
Jozef Bockaj
Alexandra BlaSkova
Daniel Blasko
Lubos Polak
Dominik LaSo
Laura Mesticka
Jakub Balko
Tobias Cibulka

Mesto

Trstena

TrebiSov

Kezmarok A

Martin B

Zvolen

Rimavska Sobota
Stara Lubovna
Trstena

Poprad B

SpiSskéa Stara Ves
Kezmarok B

Zvolen

Kysucké Nové Mesto
Stara Lubovna
Kezmarok A

Banskéa Bystrica
TrebiSov

Trstena

Kezmarok B

Martin B

Nova Bana

SpiSska Nova Ves B
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Poprad A

Poprad A

Poprad A

SpiSskd Nova Ves A
SpiSskd Nova Ves A
TrebiSov

Zvolen

Zvolen

Banskéa Bystrica
Banské Bystrica
Kezmarok B

Martin A

Martin A

Poprad B

Rimavska Sobota
Stara Lubovna
Stara Lubovna
Dolny Kubin

Nova Bana

SpiSska Nova Ves B
Banskéa Bystrica
Dolny Kubin

Dolny Kubin
Kezmarok A
Kezmarok A
Kezmarok B
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Martin A

Martin A

Sacet
3,725
3,355

1,9
1,802
1,8
1,67
1,6
1,46
1,455
1,2
1,2
1,045
0,96
0,91
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,85
0,815
0,77
0,69
0,65
0,635
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,045
0,035
0,025
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11,5
11,5
13
14
15
17
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
32
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
41
42
43
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5




Miroslav Milan
Patrik Kolok
Timotej Smitala
Michal Tropp
David Stieranka
Martin Strigac
Stefan Bryndza
Marek Mitura

Matus FrantiSek Macutek

Peter Kulanda
Patrik Kulin
Andrej Mazéar
Jakub Piovarci
Lubomir Haluska
Matus Pallo
Matej Barla
Pavol Uhrik
Jaroslav Kapral
Martin Roth ml.
Matis Jankov€in

Martin B

Martin B

Nova Bana

Poprad A

Rimavskéa Sobota
Rimavskéa Sobota
SpiSska Nova Ves B
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
TrebiSov

Trstena

Liptovsky Hradok
Liptovsky Hradok
Liptovsky Hradok
Podbrezova
Podbrezova

Poprad B

Poprad B

SpiSskd Nova Ves A
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54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66




